  PRH127-1 R2 1R2 1.2μH±30% 7.0(5.2) 9.80
  PRH127-2 R4 2R4 2.4μH±30% 11.5(8.5) 8.0
  PRH127-3 R3 3R3 3.3μH±30% 15.5(12.0) 7.8
  PRH127-4 R7 4R7 4.7μH±30% 15.8(11.7) 6.8
  PRH127-6 R1 6R1 6.1μH±30% 17.6(13.0) 6.6
  PRH127-7 R6 7R6 7.6μH±30% 20.0(15.0) 5.9
  PRH127-10 0 100 10μH±30% 21.6(16.0) 5.4
  PRH127-12 0 120 12μH±30% 24.3(18.0) 4.9
  PRH127-15 0 150 15μH±30% 27.0(20.0) 4.5
  PRH127-18 0 180 18μH±30% 39.2(29.0) 3.9
  PRH127-22 0 220 22μH±30% 43.2(32.0) 3.6
  PRH127-27 0 270 27μH±30% 45.9(34.0) 3.4
  PRH127-33 0 330 33μH±30% 64.8(48.0) 3.0
  PRH127-39 0 390 39μH±30% 72.9(5.0) 2.75
  PRH127-47 0 470 47μH±30% 100(76.0) 2.50
  PRH127-56 0 560 56μH±30% 110(83.0) 2.35
  PRH127-68 0 680 68μH±30% 140(100) 2.10
  PRH127-82 0 820 82μH±30% 160(120) 1.95
  PRH127-10 1 101 100μH±30% 220(170) 1.70
  PRH127-12 1 121 120μH±30% 250(180) 1.60
  PRH127-15 1 151 150μH±30% 280(210) 1.42
  PRH127-18 1 181 180μH±30% 350(260) 1.30